
                                 Choir Schedule

                       http://kmk.freeshell.org/sjnchoir/

                                   9/30/2024

Sat Oct  5  Mass at 4 PM

Sun Oct 20  Mass at 11 AM

Sun Nov  3  Mass at 9 AM

Sun Nov 17  Mass at 11 AM

Sun Dec  1  Mass at 9 AM

Thu Dec 12  Advent Penance Service  7 PM

Sun Dec 15  Mass at 11 AM

Tue Dec 24  Christmas Eve

Mon Dec 30  No Rehearsal

Sun Jan  5  No Choir Mass at 9 AM since we are singing that evening for Forty Hours

Sun Jan  5  Eucharistic Devotions

Mon Jan  6  Eucharistic Devotions

Tue Jan  7  Eucharistic Devotions

Sun Jan 19  Mass at 11 AM

Sun Feb  2  Mass at 9 AM

Sun Feb 16  Mass at 11 AM

Sun Mar  2  Mass at 9 AM

         ?  TBA  No rehearsal during the Parish Mission

         ?  TBA  Lenten Penance Service

Sun Mar 16  Mass at 11 AM

Sun Apr  6  Mass at 9 AM

Wed Apr 16  Tenebrae

Thu Apr 17  Holy Thursday

Fri Apr 18  Good Friday

Sun Apr 20  Easter

Mon Apr 21  No Rehearsal

Sun May  4  Mass at 9 AM

Mon May 12  Last rehearsal until Sep 8

Sun May 18  Mass at 11 AM


